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B

Kurt Boniecki

Associate Provost for Instructional Support
University of Central Arkansas

201 Donaghey Avenue

Conway, AR 72035

501-450-5804

smassey(@uca.edu

Dale Bower

Associate Dean

Central Community College—Nebraska
632 North Shore Drive

Hastings, NE 68901
dalebower(@cccneb.edu

Chris Boyett

Vice Chancellor

Arkansas State University- Heber Springs
101 River Crest Dr.

Heber Springs, AR 72543

501-362-1125

cboyett@asub.edu

Merribeth Bruning

Dean and Director of Teacher Education
Michael D. Huckabee School of Education
Ouachita Baptist University

410 Ouachita Street

Arkadelphia, AR 71998

870-245-5161

bruningm@obu.edu

Carmen Burkhalter

Dean University of North Alabama
UNA Box 5021

Florence, AL 35632

256-765-4288
cburkhalter@una.edu

C

Clara Carrol

Associate Dean Harding University
HU Box 12254

Searcy, AR 72149

501-279-4501
ccarroll@Harding.edu

Warren Casey

Dean, College of Arts & Humanities
Harding University

HU Box 10913

Searcy, AR 72149-5615
501-279-4402

casey@harding.edu

Donna Cobb

Associate Dean Chair
University of Central Oklahoma
100 North University Drive
Education Building

Edmond, OK 73034
405-974-5701

dcobb@uco.edu
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C (cont.’d)

Richard Counts

Chair: Division of Mathematics and Science
Arkansas State University- Beebe

PO Box 1000

Beebe, AR 72012

501-882-8804

wrcounts@asub.edu

D

Bryan Duke

Assistant Dean/Director of Educator
Preparation

University of Central Oklahoma

100 North University

Education Building

Edmond, OK 73034

405-974-5529

bduke@uco.edu

F

Judy Fellows

Associate Dean, College of Health and
Pharmaceutical Sciences

University of Louisiana at Monroe

700 University Ave., Sugar Hall 151
Monroe, LA 71209

318-342-1655

fellows@ulm.edu

Darla Fent

Professor

University of Central Oklahoma
100 North University Drive
Wantland Hall

Edmond, OK 73034
405-974-3599

dfent@uco.edu

G

Julia Gist

Dean of Health Science

Arkansas State University—Mountain Home
1600 South College Street

Mountain Home, AR 72653

870-508-6140

jgist@asumh.edu

Jonathan Glenn

Associate Provost

University of Central Arkansas
201 Donaghey Ave.; Wingo Hall
Conway, AR 72305
501-450-3126

jona@uca.edu

Victoria Groves Scott

Dean, College of Education
University of Central Arkansas
201 Donaghey Avenue
Conway, AR 72035
vickigscott@gmail.com

H

Michael Hargis

Dean, College of Business
University of Central Arkansas
201 Donaghey Ave., COB 102
Conway, AR 72035
501-450-5343
mhargis@uca.edu

Neil Hattlestad

Dean Emeritus

University of Central Arkansas
201 Donaghey Avenue

Conway, AR 72035
neilh@uca.edu
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H (cont.’d)

Judith Hayn

Interim Assoc. Dean

2801 S. University Avenue
DKSN 323

Little Rock, AR 72204
501-569-8695
jahayn@ualr.edu

David Hough

Dean

Missourt State University
901 S. National Avenue
Springfield, MO 65897
417-836-5254
davidhough@missouristate.edu

I

Jimmy Ishee

Dean, College of Health & Behavioral
Sciences

University of Central Arkansas

201 Donaghey Ave., Burdick Hall 222C
Conway, AR 72035

501-450-3122

JIshee@uca.edu

M

James Machell

Dean, College of Education and Professional
Studies

University of Central Oklahoma

100 North University Drive

Room 213D, Education Building

Edmond, OK 73034

405-974-5701

jmachell@uco.edu

Christopher Maynard
Associate Dean, Alabama
UNA Box 5021

Florence, AL 35632

cmaynard@una.edu

Scott McKay

Dean, College of Science and Engineering
Southern Arkansas University

PO Box 9397

Magnolia, AR 71754

870-235-4289

semckay@saumag.edu

Robert Mitchum

Chair, Business and Agriculture Division
Arkansas State University- Beebe

PO Box 1000

Beebe, AR 72012

501-882-8847

rimitchum@asub.edu

Carolyn Mosley

Dean

University of Arkansas—Fort Smith
PO Box 3649

5210 Grand Avenue

Fort Smith, AR 72903
479-788-7840
Carolyn.Mosley@uafs.edu

P

James Pierce

Dean, College of Science and Technology
Tarleton State University

Box T-0885

Stephenville, TX 76401

254-968-9782

jrpietce@tatleton.edu
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R

Jacquie Rainey

Assoc. Dean, College of Health &
Behavioral Sciences

University of Central Arkansas

201 Donaghey Ave., Burdick Hall 222E
Conway, AR 72035

501-450-3123

jacquier@uca.edu

Carey Roberts

Associate Dean, College of Arts & Sciences
Liberty University

1971 University Blvd. History Department,
DH4004

Lynchburg, VA 24501

434-592-4031

cmroberts5@liberty.edu

Jett Robertson

Dean, College of Natural and Health
Sciences

Arkansas Tech University

1701 N. Boulder Ave.

Russellville, AR 72801

479-964-0548

jrobertson@atu.edu

Steven Runge

Executive Vice President
University of Central Arkansas
201 Donaghey Ave., Wingo 213
Conway, AR 72035
501-450-3126

rvoss(@uca.edu

S

Roger Schultz

Dean, College of Arts & Sciences
Liberty University

1971 University Blvd., DH 2158
Lynchburg, VA 24515
434-592-4031
rschultz@liberty.edu

Angela Sewall

Emeritus Dean, College of Education
University of Arkansas—Little Rock
2200 N Spruce St.

Little Rock, AR 72207

501-664-6965
amsewall@ualr.edu

Gary Steward

Dean

University of Central Oklahoma
100 N. University Dr.

Edmond, OK 73034
405-974-5528

gsteward@uco.edu

Daniel Stockstill

Associate Dean, College of Bible and Ministry

Harding University

915 E Market HU Box 12280
Searcy, AR 72149-5615
501-279-4293
stockstill@harding.edu
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Nicole Walters

Associate Dean

University of St. Thomas—Houston
3800 Montrose Boulevard

Houston, TX 77006

713-942-5963

waltern@stthom.edu

Ken Warden

Dean, College of Education
University of Arkansas—Fort Smith
P.O. Box 3649

Fort Smith, AR 72913-3649
479-209-3719

ken.warden@uafs.edu

Rebecca Weaver

Dean, College of Allied Health
Harding University

HU Box 12287

Searcy, AR 72149
501-279-4640
bweaver@harding.edu

Beth Whitfield

Dean of the School of Arts and Sciences
Arkansas State University—Mountain Home
1600 South College Street

Mountain Home, AR 72653

870-508-6158
bwhitfield@asumh.edu
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